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Group: A ROADWAY
5,000.00 10,999.00 10,999.00 40,000.00 40,000.005,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00201E11000 Clearing And Grubbing100 1.00 LS

27,631.30 6.20 36,449.80 5.00 29,395.004.70 6.25 36,743.75202E23010 Pavement Removed, Asphalt102 5,879.00 SQYD

9,680.00 26.00 11,440.00 15.00 6,600.0022.00 15.60 6,864.00202E35100 Pipe Removed, 24" And104 440.00 FT
Under

6,930.00 2.50 3,465.00 2.60 3,603.605.00 2.60 3,603.60202E38000 Guardrail Removed106 1,386.00 FT

75.00 65.00 65.00 150.00 150.0075.00 40.00 40.00202E53100 Mailbox  Removed108 1.00 EA

1,950.00 190.00 1,140.00 150.00 900.00325.00 500.00 3,000.00202E58100 Catch Basin Removed110 6.00 EA

3,190.50 2.50 1,772.50 3.50 2,481.504.50 2.60 1,843.40202E75000 Fence Removed112 709.00 FT

125.00 100.00 100.00 157.00 157.00125.00 105.00 105.00690E50100 Special - Mailbox Support113 1.00 EA
System, Single

250.00 200.00 400.00 40.00 80.00125.00 415.00 830.00202E98100 Removal Misc.: Driveway114 2.00 EA
Light Post

58,696.00 15.00 40,020.00 17.00 45,356.0022.00 25.25 67,367.00203E10000 Excavation116 2,668.00 CY

11,415.00 9.00 13,698.00 17.00 25,874.007.50 2.05 3,120.10203E20000 Embankment118 1,522.00 CY

336.00 165.00 660.00 100.00 400.0084.00 86.00 344.00204E45000 Proof Rolling120 4.00 HR

41,505.50 107.00 34,561.00 107.00 34,561.00128.50 112.00 36,176.00206E10500 Cement122 323.00 TN

3,093.48 0.18 1,546.74 0.20 1,718.600.36 0.20 1,718.60206E11000 Curing Coat124 8,593.00 SQYD

36,520.25 3.45 29,645.85 4.00 34,372.004.25 3.30 28,356.90206E15020 Cement Stabilized Subgrade,126 8,593.00 SQYD

14 Inches Deep

7,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.007,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00206E30000 Minture Design For128 1.00 LS
Chemically  Stabilized
Subgrade

1,500.00 17.00 1,275.00 21.80 1,635.0020.00 17.75 1,331.25606E15050 Guardrail, Type MGS130 75.00 FT

2,250.00 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,865.00 1,865.002,250.00 1,925.00 1,925.00606E26100 Anchor Assembly, Type E132 1.00 EA

9,200.00 1,900.00 7,600.00 1,985.00 7,940.002,300.00 1,975.00 7,900.00606E26150 Anchor Assembly, MGS Type134 4.00 EA
E

9,200.00 1,700.00 6,800.00 2,270.00 9,080.002,300.00 1,800.00 7,200.00606E35050 MGS Bridge Terminal136 4.00 EA
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Assembly, Type 1

7,975.00 45.00 2,475.00 62.70 3,448.50145.00 105.00 5,775.00607E23001 Fence, Type Clt, As Per Plan138 55.00 FT

7,067.75 5.50 9,146.50 8.00 13,304.004.25 7.00 11,641.00608E10000 4" Concrete Walk140 1,663.00 SQFT

5,005.00 11.75 9,047.50 10.00 7,700.006.50 8.70 6,699.00608E15000 8" Concrete Walk142 770.00 SQFT

15,583.90 16.00 28,016.00 12.00 21,012.008.90 12.35 21,624.85608E52002 Curb Ramp144 1,751.00 SQFT

7,525.00 50.00 8,750.00 60.00 10,500.0043.00 44.00 7,700.00610E13001 Cellular Retaining Wall146 175.00 SQFT
(concrete), As Per Plan

72,306.00 93.00 65,286.00 110.00 77,220.00103.00 153.00 107,406.00622E24000 Concrete Barrier, Type D148 702.00 FT

17,640.00 3,805.00 15,220.00 4,000.00 16,000.004,410.00 4,200.00 16,800.00622E25000 Concrete Barrier End150 4.00 EA
Section, Type D

12,388.00 2,705.00 10,820.00 4,000.00 16,000.003,097.00 3,900.00 15,600.00622E25050 Concrete Barrier, End152 4.00 EA
Anchorage, Reinforced, Tpe
D

125.00 350.00 350.00 200.00 200.00125.00 162.00 162.00623E40900 Monument, Misc.: Removal154 1.00 EA
Of Monument And
Surrounding Concret

381,163.68 358,098.89 421,553.20 415,376.45Sub-Total:

Group: B EROSION CONTROL
500.00 115.00 2,300.00 100.00 2,000.0025.00 175.00 3,500.00601E21060 Tied Concrete Block Mat,200 20.00 SQYD

Type 2

400.00 350.00 700.00 100.00 200.00200.00 215.00 430.00601E32200 Rock Channel Protection,205 2.00 CY
Type C With Filter

19,300.00 45.00 17,370.00 25.00 9,650.0050.00 70.00 27,020.00659E00300 Topsoil210 386.00 CY

2,780.80 1.35 4,692.60 1.00 3,476.000.80 2.50 8,690.00659E10000 Seeding And Mulching215 3,476.00 SQYD

174.00 1.00 174.00 1.75 304.501.00 4.80 835.20659E14000 Repair Seeding And Mulching220 174.00 SQYD

360.00 750.00 360.00 500.00 240.00750.00 575.00 276.00659E20000 Commercial Fertilizer225 0.48 TN

1,235.00 1.00 19.00 15.00 285.0065.00 20.00 380.00659E35000 Water230 19.00 MGAL

5,500.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.005,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00832E15000 Storm Water Pollution235 1.00 LS
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Prevention Plan, As Per
Proposal Note

40,586.00 1.00 40,586.00 1.00 40,586.001.00 1.00 40,586.00832E30000 Erosion Control (See240 40,586.00 EA
Proposal Note)

70,835.80 74,201.60 66,741.50 84,217.20Sub-Total:

Group: C DRAINAGE
24,432.00 8.00 24,432.00 6.00 18,324.008.00 6.50 19,851.00605E06000 4" Base Pipe Underdrains300 3,054.00 FT

1,760.00 20.50 3,608.00 8.00 1,408.0010.00 12.00 2,112.00611E00410 4" Conduit, Type F For305 176.00 FT
Underdrain Outlet

800.00 17.00 850.00 8.00 400.0016.00 21.00 1,050.00611E00900 6" Conduit, Type B310 50.00 FT

375.00 16.00 400.00 8.00 200.0015.00 19.00 475.00611E01100 6" Conduit, Type C315 25.00 FT

700.00 16.00 800.00 8.00 400.0014.00 21.00 1,050.00611E01400 6" Conduit, Type E320 50.00 FT

700.00 16.00 800.00 8.00 400.0014.00 23.00 1,150.00611E01500 6" Conduit, Type F325 50.00 FT

31,464.00 77.00 35,112.00 80.00 36,480.0069.00 72.00 32,832.00611E04401 12" Conduit, Type B, 706.02330 456.00 FT
Or 707.33 As Per Plan

9,392.50 73.49 21,238.61 90.00 26,010.0032.50 60.00 17,340.00611E04601 12" Conduit Type C, 706.02335 289.00 FT
Or 707.33  As Per Plan

2,332.50 102.00 3,060.00 90.00 2,700.0077.75 100.00 3,000.00611E05900 15" Conduit, Type B 706.02340 30.00 FT
Or 707.33

19,246.50 92.00 21,620.00 100.00 23,500.0081.90 97.00 22,795.00611E05901 15" Conduit, Type B, 706.02345 235.00 FT
Or 707.33 As Per Plan

3,120.00 120.00 2,400.00 100.00 2,000.00156.00 106.00 2,120.00611E07401 18" Conduit, Type B, 706.02350 20.00 FT
Or 707.33 As Per Plan

1,300.00 268.00 1,340.00 100.00 500.00260.00 255.00 1,275.00611E10401 24" Conduit, Type B, 706.02355 5.00 FT
Or 707.33  As Per Plan

28,000.00 2,500.00 35,000.00 3,000.00 42,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 28,000.00611E98690 Catch Basin, Misc.: City Of360 14.00 EA
Columbus AA-S125A

6,400.00 2,500.00 10,000.00 2,500.00 10,000.001,600.00 1,700.00 6,800.00611E98690 Catch Basin, Misc.: City Of365 4.00 EA
Columbus AA-S133A
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1,850.00 3,300.00 3,300.00 2,500.00 2,500.001,850.00 1,900.00 1,900.00611E98690 Catch Basin, Misc.: City Of370 1.00 EA
Columbus AA-S135

6,250.00 7,350.00 7,350.00 5,000.00 5,000.006,250.00 4,700.00 4,700.00611E99582 Manhole, No. 3 With 90"375 1.00 EA
Base I.D. And 8" Weir

22,050.00 2,700.00 18,900.00 6,000.00 42,000.003,150.00 3,300.00 23,100.00611E99690 Manhole, Misc.: City Of380 7.00 EA
Columbus AA-S102

20,000.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 20,000.00 20,000.0020,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00895E10020 Manufactured Water Quality385 1.00 EA
Structure, Type 2

180,172.50 207,710.61 233,822.00 189,550.00Sub-Total:

Group: D PAVEMENT
148,462.50 103.00 110,210.00 103.00 110,210.00138.75 137.00 146,590.00301E46000 Asphalt Concrete Base,400 1,070.00 CY

Pg64-22, Medium Traffic

5,060.00 150.00 3,450.00 150.00 3,450.00220.00 225.00 5,175.00301E48000 Asphalt Concrete Base,405 23.00 CY
Pg64-22 (Driveways), Light
Traffic

58,652.00 53.00 72,292.00 62.00 84,568.0043.00 36.00 49,104.00304E20000 Aggregate Base410 1,364.00 CY

1,280.00 3.75 960.00 3.75 960.005.00 4.90 1,254.40407E20000 Tack Coat, Trackless Tack,415 256.00 GAL
For Intermediate Course

2,400.00 3.75 1,800.00 3.75 1,800.005.00 4.90 2,352.00407E20100 Special-Tack Coat, Trackless420 480.00 GAL
Tack, Surface Course

38,406.00 121.00 26,862.00 121.00 26,862.00173.00 170.00 37,740.00441E50000 Asphalt Conc Surf Course,425 222.00 CY
Type1 (448) PG64-22 Med.
Traffic

50,071.00 114.00 35,454.00 120.00 37,320.00161.00 156.00 48,516.00441E50300 Asphalt Conc Interm. Course,430 311.00 CY
Type2, (448) Med. Traffic

4,233.00 200.00 3,400.00 200.00 3,400.00249.00 235.00 3,995.00441E50400 Asphalt Conc Surf Course,435 17.00 CY
Type 1 (448) (Driveways) Lt.
Traff

14,240.00 33.50 14,907.50 50.00 22,250.0032.00 39.00 17,355.00452E09010 4" Non-Reinforced Concrete440 445.00 SQYD
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Pavement, Class QC1

2,740.00 71.50 1,430.00 96.00 1,920.00137.00 125.00 2,500.00452E10010 6" Non-Reinforced Concrete445 20.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1

10,101.00 64.25 7,131.75 100.00 11,100.0091.00 72.00 7,992.00452E12010 8" Non-Reinforced Concrete450 111.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1

13,392.00 86.00 9,288.00 100.00 10,800.00124.00 121.00 13,068.00452E12011 8" Non-Reinforced Concrete455 108.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1, As
Per Plan

41,500.00 109.00 45,235.00 100.00 41,500.00100.00 129.00 53,535.00452E14011 10" Non-Reinforced Concrete460 415.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1, As
Per Plan

19,334.00 18.25 25,203.25 20.00 27,620.0014.00 20.00 27,620.00609E12000 Combination Curb And465 1,381.00 FT
Gutter, Type 2

2,044.00 57.00 4,161.00 40.00 2,920.0028.00 47.00 3,431.00609E24510 Curb, Type 4-C470 73.00 FT

29,980.50 14.50 26,346.50 20.00 36,340.0016.50 16.50 29,980.50609E26000 Curb, Type 6475 1,817.00 FT

441,896.00 388,131.00 423,020.00 450,207.90Sub-Total:

Group: E WATER WORK
10,908.00 31.50 12,726.00 15.00 6,060.0027.00 20.00 8,080.00202E35100 Pipe Removed, 24" And500 404.00 FT

Under

2,520.00 264.00 4,752.00 100.00 1,800.00140.00 137.00 2,466.00638E60100 6" Ductile Iron Water Pipe &505 18.00 FT
Fittings, (COC 801)

57,528.00 178.50 72,828.00 100.00 40,800.00141.00 182.00 74,256.00638E60400 12" Ductile Iron Water Pipe507 408.00 FT
Fittings, Class 54 (COC 801)

2,600.00 1,200.00 2,400.00 500.00 1,000.001,300.00 1,625.00 3,250.00638E61900 6" Valve And Appurtenances510 2.00 EA
(COC 802)

4,800.00 2,350.00 4,700.00 1,200.00 2,400.002,400.00 3,300.00 6,600.00638E62200 12" Valve And Appurtenances515 2.00 EA
(COC 802)

800.00 210.00 840.00 100.00 400.00200.00 165.00 660.00638E65400 Valve Box Adjusted To Grade520 4.00 EA
(COC 807)
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5,200.00 5,950.00 5,950.00 3,000.00 3,000.005,200.00 3,100.00 3,100.00638E62905 6" Water Service Tap,525 1.00 EA
Transferred(COC 805)

12,000.00 19,300.00 19,300.00 3,000.00 3,000.0012,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00638E66120 Relocate 12" Water Line530 1.00 EA
(COC 808)

3,250.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.003,250.00 3,500.00 3,500.00638E66600 Fire Hydrant (COC 809)535 1.00 EA

750.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 500.00 500.00750.00 1,100.00 1,100.00638E98000 Water Work, Misc.: Survey540 1.00 EA
Coordinates

100,356.00 129,996.00 62,460.00 113,012.00Sub-Total:

Group: G LIGHTING
8,866.00 790.00 8,690.00 800.00 8,800.00806.00 820.00 9,020.00625E27600 Luminaire, Misc.: LED, 480V,600 11.00 EA

Cobra Style

4,416.00 541.00 4,328.00 560.00 4,480.00552.00 565.00 4,520.00625-0028140 Pull Box - Medium Duty, 13"605 8.00 EA
X 24" (MIS-4) (For Street
Cross)

2,184.00 26.00 2,184.00 26.00 2,184.0026.00 27.00 2,268.00625-0020840 Conduit, 2", In Open Areas610 84.00 LF
(MIS-15)

8,850.00 865.00 8,650.00 870.00 8,700.00885.00 900.00 9,000.00625-0022280 Foundation Reinforced, 6' (f615 10.00 EA
30' MH Poles) (MIS-22)

1,650.00 1,625.00 1,625.00 1,650.00 1,650.001,650.00 1,700.00 1,700.00625-0022281 Foundation Reinforced, 6'620 1.00 EA
(For 30' MH Poles), APP
(MIS-022)

19,250.00 1,735.00 19,085.00 1,740.00 19,140.001,750.00 1,800.00 19,800.00625-0028219 Pole, Aluminum W/6' Truss &625 11.00 EA
T-Base, 30' MH (MIS-056)

900.00 878.00 878.00 900.00 900.00900.00 925.00 925.00625-0028152 Riser-Secondary Street Light630 1.00 EA
Circuit (MIS-044)

7,590.00 29.00 7,337.00 30.00 7,590.0030.00 30.00 7,590.00625-0028270 Conduit, 3", Rigid635 253.00 LF
Steel/jacked-drilled Or
Pushed (MIS-63)

642.00 105.00 630.00 110.00 660.00107.00 110.00 660.00625-0025990 Conduit, 2-2", In Open Areas640 6.00 LF
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(MIS-78)

1,815.00 160.50 1,765.50 160.00 1,760.00165.00 167.00 1,837.00625-0026020 Ground-Underground Street645 11.00 EA
Lighting System (MIS-111)

774.00 8.70 748.20 9.00 774.009.00 9.00 774.00625-0022252 Circuit Cable - Street Light650 86.00 FT
Circuit 3-Wire (MIS-190)

2,640.00 232.50 2,557.50 240.00 2,640.00240.00 240.00 2,640.00625-0022291 Pole-To Be Wired,655 11.00 EA
Transformer And Anchor
Base (MIS - 191)

18,192.25 13.00 17,849.00 13.00 17,849.0013.25 13.50 18,535.50625-0022253 Circuit Cable-1-1/2" Cable-660 1,373.00 FT
In-Duct, Trenchless (MIS-
194)

4,700.00 4,552.00 4,552.00 5,000.00 5,000.004,700.00 4,700.00 4,700.00625-0026035 Controller Pedistal Mount 48665 1.00 EA
V 100 Amp Rated (MIS-195)
APP

82,469.25 80,879.20 82,127.00 83,969.50Sub-Total:

Group: H TRAFFIC CONTROL
22.50 10.00 180.00 5.80 104.401.25 7.25 130.50626E00100 Barrier Reflector700 18.00 EA

6,578.25 8.50 4,564.50 10.00 5,370.0012.25 8.85 4,752.45630E03101 Ground Mounted Support,702 537.00 FT
No. 3 Post, As Per Plan

1,164.00 90.00 1,080.00 120.00 1,440.0097.00 93.00 1,116.00630E79500 Sign Support Assembly, Pole704 12.00 EA
Mounted

1,850.00 700.00 700.00 635.00 635.001,850.00 730.00 730.00630E79610 Sign Support Assembly,706 1.00 EA
Barrier Mounted

9,262.00 16.00 6,736.00 15.00 6,315.0022.00 16.75 7,051.75630E80101 Sign, Flat Sheet, As Per Pla708 421.00 SQFT

229.50 15.00 135.00 10.00 90.0025.50 16.00 144.00630E84900 Removal Of Ground Mounted710 9.00 EA
Sign And Disposal

229.50 15.00 135.00 15.00 135.0025.50 16.00 144.00630E86002 Removal Of Ground Mounted712 9.00 EA
Post Support And Disposal

122.00 15.00 60.00 15.00 60.0030.50 16.00 64.00630E87500 Removal Of Pole Mounted714 4.00 EA
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Sign And Disposal

408.00 50.00 200.00 95.00 380.00102.00 52.00 208.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Street Name716 4.00 EA
Sign, Install Only

11,000.00 2,800.00 11,200.00 1,960.00 7,840.002,750.00 2,900.00 11,600.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Street Name718 4.00 EA
Sign Support

2,040.00 200.00 1,600.00 115.00 920.00255.00 210.00 1,680.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Street Name720 8.00 EA
Bracket

13,400.00 3,000.00 12,000.00 2,475.00 9,900.003,350.00 3,100.00 12,400.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Sign Support722 4.00 EA

1,600.00 1,568.00 1,568.00 1,568.00 1,568.001,600.00 1,700.00 1,700.00632E90100 Removal Of Traffic Signal724 1.00 EA
Installation, As Per Plan

2,904.00 3,225.00 2,838.00 3,225.00 2,838.003,300.00 5,700.00 5,016.00644E00104 Edge Line, 6"726 0.88 MILE

1,380.00 5,900.00 1,357.00 5,900.00 1,357.006,000.00 16,000.00 3,680.00644E00300 Center Line 6"728 0.23 MILE

762.00 3.00 762.00 3.00 762.003.00 4.20 1,066.80644E00600 Crosswalk Line, 12"730 254.00 FT

2,903.25 5.25 2,903.25 5.25 2,903.255.25 5.20 2,875.60644E00700 Transverse/diagonal Line732 553.00 FT

526.00 129.00 516.00 129.00 516.00131.50 130.00 520.00644E01300 Lane Arrow734 4.00 EA

730.00 179.00 716.00 179.00 716.00182.50 192.00 768.00644E01410 Word On Pavement, 96"736 4.00 EA

486.00 3.00 486.00 3.00 486.003.00 5.20 842.40644E50300 Pvmt.Mk.,Misc.:Dotted Ln.738 162.00 FT
(White), 24" Wide (2' Long,
Gap

11,180.00 21.00 10,920.00 21.00 10,920.0021.50 16.85 8,762.00645E00590 Crosswalk Line, Type A, 24"740 520.00 FT

68,777.00 60,656.75 55,255.65 65,251.50Sub-Total:

Group: I LANDSCAPING
1,426.00 98.00 3,038.00 45.00 1,395.0046.00 94.00 2,914.00661E00500 Mulch800 31.00 CY

828.00 19.00 342.00 45.00 810.0046.00 107.00 1,926.00661E19000 Deciduous Shrub, 12" Height,801 18.00 EA
Pennisetum Al Opecuoides
"Hamel

450.00 55.50 499.50 47.50 427.5050.00 107.00 963.00661E30020 Evergreen Shrub, 15" Height,802 9.00 EA
Yucca Filamentosa, Adams
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Needle

79.00 96.50 96.50 75.00 75.0079.00 143.00 143.00661E30060 Evergreen Shrub, 2' Height,803 1.00 EA
Juniperus Sabina
"Broadmoor", Br

645.00 227.50 682.50 200.00 600.00215.00 338.00 1,014.00661E50120 Evergreen Tree, 6' Height,804 3.00 EA
Thuja Occidentalis
"Smarago", Eme

202.00 2.50 505.00 0.50 101.001.00 1.05 212.10662E31000 Landscape Watering805 202.00 GAL

3,630.00 5,163.50 3,408.50 7,172.10Sub-Total:

Group: J MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
4,800.00 72.00 5,760.00 45.00 3,600.0060.00 60.00 4,800.00614E11111 Law Enforcement Officer905 80.00 HR

With Patrol Car For
Assistance, App

4,800.00 2,750.00 16,500.00 1,200.00 7,200.00800.00 2,500.00 15,000.00614E11501 Worksite Traffic Supervisor,910 6.00 MO
As Per Plan

7,500.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.007,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00614E12420 Detour Signing915 1.00 LS

18,000.00 850.00 20,400.00 500.00 12,000.00750.00 780.00 18,720.00614E18601 Portable Changeable920 24.00 SNMT

Message Sign, As Per Plan

1,275.00 45.00 765.00 20.00 340.0075.00 180.00 3,060.00616E10000 Water925 17.00 MGAL

36,375.00 52,425.00 43,140.00 51,580.00Sub-Total:

Group: K INCIDENTALS
1,200.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.001,200.00 5,500.00 5,500.00108E10000 Type B CPM Progress1000 1.00 LS

Schedule

10,000.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 25,000.00 25,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00614E11001 Maintaining Traffic, As Per1005 1.00 LS
Plan

12,000.00 3,040.00 18,240.00 1,000.00 6,000.002,000.00 2,100.00 12,600.00619E16010 Field Office, Type B1010 6.00 MO

12,500.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.0012,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00623E10000 Construction Layout Stakes1015 1.00 LS
And Surveying

64,600.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.0064,600.00 15,000.00 15,000.00624E10000 Mobilization1020 1.00 LS
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25,000.00 1.00 25,000.00 1.00 25,000.001.00 1.00 25,000.00SPECIAL-031 Asphalt, Fuel, & Steel Price1023 25,000.00 DOLL
Adjustment Allowance, As
Per PN

100,000.00 1.00 100,000.00 1.00 100,000.001.00 1.00 100,000.00SPECIAL-033 Contingency, As Per Plan1025 100,000.00 DOLL

225,300.00 235,740.00 236,000.00 183,100.00Sub-Total:

1,627,527.85 1,643,436.651,590,975.23 1,593,002.55Grand Total:
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Group: A ROADWAY
38,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 4,200.00 4,200.0038,000.00 0.00 0.00201E11000 Clearing And Grubbing100 1.00 LS

35,274.00 9.00 52,911.00 8.00 47,032.006.00 0.00 0.00202E23010 Pavement Removed, Asphalt102 5,879.00 SQYD

7,480.00 15.00 6,600.00 30.00 13,200.0017.00 0.00 0.00202E35100 Pipe Removed, 24" And104 440.00 FT
Under

3,603.60 3.00 4,158.00 2.60 3,603.602.60 0.00 0.00202E38000 Guardrail Removed106 1,386.00 FT

130.00 45.00 45.00 95.00 95.00130.00 0.00 0.00202E53100 Mailbox  Removed108 1.00 EA

1,890.00 250.00 1,500.00 375.00 2,250.00315.00 0.00 0.00202E58100 Catch Basin Removed110 6.00 EA

2,481.50 4.00 2,836.00 1.25 886.253.50 0.00 0.00202E75000 Fence Removed112 709.00 FT

170.00 100.00 100.00 157.00 157.00170.00 0.00 0.00690E50100 Special - Mailbox Support113 1.00 EA
System, Single

360.00 100.00 200.00 150.00 300.00180.00 0.00 0.00202E98100 Removal Misc.: Driveway114 2.00 EA
Light Post

53,360.00 15.00 40,020.00 28.50 76,038.0020.00 0.00 0.00203E10000 Excavation116 2,668.00 CY

6,088.00 20.00 30,440.00 9.00 13,698.004.00 0.00 0.00203E20000 Embankment118 1,522.00 CY

1,080.00 70.00 280.00 110.00 440.00270.00 0.00 0.00204E45000 Proof Rolling120 4.00 HR

34,561.00 150.00 48,450.00 126.00 40,698.00107.00 0.00 0.00206E10500 Cement122 323.00 TN

1,546.74 0.30 2,577.90 0.35 3,007.550.18 0.00 0.00206E11000 Curing Coat124 8,593.00 SQYD

42,965.00 4.00 34,372.00 4.75 40,816.755.00 0.00 0.00206E15020 Cement Stabilized Subgrade,126 8,593.00 SQYD

14 Inches Deep

5,500.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 1,800.00 1,800.005,500.00 0.00 0.00206E30000 Minture Design For128 1.00 LS
Chemically  Stabilized
Subgrade

1,635.00 18.00 1,350.00 22.00 1,650.0021.80 0.00 0.00606E15050 Guardrail, Type MGS130 75.00 FT

1,865.00 1,900.00 1,900.00 1,865.00 1,865.001,865.00 0.00 0.00606E26100 Anchor Assembly, Type E132 1.00 EA

7,940.00 2,000.00 8,000.00 1,985.00 7,940.001,985.00 0.00 0.00606E26150 Anchor Assembly, MGS Type134 4.00 EA
E

9,080.00 1,800.00 7,200.00 2,270.00 9,080.002,270.00 0.00 0.00606E35050 MGS Bridge Terminal136 4.00 EA
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Assembly, Type 1

3,448.50 50.00 2,750.00 63.00 3,465.0062.70 0.00 0.00607E23001 Fence, Type Clt, As Per Plan138 55.00 FT

8,315.00 6.50 10,809.50 6.25 10,393.755.00 0.00 0.00608E10000 4" Concrete Walk140 1,663.00 SQFT

6,930.00 7.00 5,390.00 9.40 7,238.009.00 0.00 0.00608E15000 8" Concrete Walk142 770.00 SQFT

26,265.00 17.00 29,767.00 19.75 34,582.2515.00 0.00 0.00608E52002 Curb Ramp144 1,751.00 SQFT

14,000.00 50.00 8,750.00 59.00 10,325.0080.00 0.00 0.00610E13001 Cellular Retaining Wall146 175.00 SQFT
(concrete), As Per Plan

40,014.00 100.00 70,200.00 170.00 119,340.0057.00 0.00 0.00622E24000 Concrete Barrier, Type D148 702.00 FT

12,000.00 3,000.00 12,000.00 3,300.00 13,200.003,000.00 0.00 0.00622E25000 Concrete Barrier End150 4.00 EA
Section, Type D

8,400.00 3,500.00 14,000.00 6,400.00 25,600.002,100.00 0.00 0.00622E25050 Concrete Barrier, End152 4.00 EA
Anchorage, Reinforced, Tpe
D

400.00 150.00 150.00 185.00 185.00400.00 0.00 0.00623E40900 Monument, Misc.: Removal154 1.00 EA
Of Monument And
Surrounding Concret

374,782.34 424,256.40 493,086.15Sub-Total:

Group: B EROSION CONTROL
2,000.00 100.00 2,000.00 85.00 1,700.00100.00 0.00 0.00601E21060 Tied Concrete Block Mat,200 20.00 SQYD

Type 2

380.00 65.00 130.00 114.00 228.00190.00 0.00 0.00601E32200 Rock Channel Protection,205 2.00 CY
Type C With Filter

11,580.00 30.00 11,580.00 45.00 17,370.0030.00 0.00 0.00659E00300 Topsoil210 386.00 CY

3,476.00 2.00 6,952.00 1.00 3,476.001.00 0.00 0.00659E10000 Seeding And Mulching215 3,476.00 SQYD

304.50 1.00 174.00 1.75 304.501.75 0.00 0.00659E14000 Repair Seeding And Mulching220 174.00 SQYD

240.00 750.00 360.00 500.00 240.00500.00 0.00 0.00659E20000 Commercial Fertilizer225 0.48 TN

285.00 1.00 19.00 15.00 285.0015.00 0.00 0.00659E35000 Water230 19.00 MGAL

3,000.00 5,200.00 5,200.00 6,500.00 6,500.003,000.00 0.00 0.00832E15000 Storm Water Pollution235 1.00 LS
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Prevention Plan, As Per
Proposal Note

40,586.00 1.00 40,586.00 1.00 40,586.001.00 0.00 0.00832E30000 Erosion Control (See240 40,586.00 EA
Proposal Note)

61,851.50 67,001.00 70,689.50Sub-Total:

Group: C DRAINAGE
30,540.00 6.00 18,324.00 10.00 30,540.0010.00 0.00 0.00605E06000 4" Base Pipe Underdrains300 3,054.00 FT

2,464.00 14.00 2,464.00 21.00 3,696.0014.00 0.00 0.00611E00410 4" Conduit, Type F For305 176.00 FT
Underdrain Outlet

1,000.00 10.00 500.00 40.00 2,000.0020.00 0.00 0.00611E00900 6" Conduit, Type B310 50.00 FT

375.00 10.00 250.00 28.00 700.0015.00 0.00 0.00611E01100 6" Conduit, Type C315 25.00 FT

600.00 9.00 450.00 28.00 1,400.0012.00 0.00 0.00611E01400 6" Conduit, Type E320 50.00 FT

600.00 9.00 450.00 28.00 1,400.0012.00 0.00 0.00611E01500 6" Conduit, Type F325 50.00 FT

52,440.00 95.00 43,320.00 97.00 44,232.00115.00 0.00 0.00611E04401 12" Conduit, Type B, 706.02330 456.00 FT
Or 707.33 As Per Plan

21,675.00 90.00 26,010.00 82.00 23,698.0075.00 0.00 0.00611E04601 12" Conduit Type C, 706.02335 289.00 FT
Or 707.33  As Per Plan

2,880.00 100.00 3,000.00 525.00 15,750.0096.00 0.00 0.00611E05900 15" Conduit, Type B 706.02340 30.00 FT
Or 707.33

25,850.00 130.00 30,550.00 178.00 41,830.00110.00 0.00 0.00611E05901 15" Conduit, Type B, 706.02345 235.00 FT
Or 707.33 As Per Plan

2,400.00 400.00 8,000.00 512.00 10,240.00120.00 0.00 0.00611E07401 18" Conduit, Type B, 706.02350 20.00 FT
Or 707.33 As Per Plan

1,000.00 500.00 2,500.00 535.00 2,675.00200.00 0.00 0.00611E10401 24" Conduit, Type B, 706.02355 5.00 FT
Or 707.33  As Per Plan

37,800.00 1,500.00 21,000.00 1,800.00 25,200.002,700.00 0.00 0.00611E98690 Catch Basin, Misc.: City Of360 14.00 EA
Columbus AA-S125A

8,400.00 1,600.00 6,400.00 1,700.00 6,800.002,100.00 0.00 0.00611E98690 Catch Basin, Misc.: City Of365 4.00 EA
Columbus AA-S133A
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2,700.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,300.00 2,300.002,700.00 0.00 0.00611E98690 Catch Basin, Misc.: City Of370 1.00 EA
Columbus AA-S135

6,500.00 5,780.00 5,780.00 8,400.00 8,400.006,500.00 0.00 0.00611E99582 Manhole, No. 3 With 90"375 1.00 EA
Base I.D. And 8" Weir

22,400.00 2,000.00 14,000.00 1,950.00 13,650.003,200.00 0.00 0.00611E99690 Manhole, Misc.: City Of380 7.00 EA
Columbus AA-S102

20,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 20,500.00 20,500.0020,000.00 0.00 0.00895E10020 Manufactured Water Quality385 1.00 EA
Structure, Type 2

239,624.00 207,598.00 255,011.00Sub-Total:

Group: D PAVEMENT
121,980.00 120.00 128,400.00 103.00 110,210.00114.00 0.00 0.00301E46000 Asphalt Concrete Base,400 1,070.00 CY

Pg64-22, Medium Traffic

3,450.00 150.00 3,450.00 150.00 3,450.00150.00 0.00 0.00301E48000 Asphalt Concrete Base,405 23.00 CY
Pg64-22 (Driveways), Light
Traffic

81,840.00 50.00 68,200.00 52.00 70,928.0060.00 0.00 0.00304E20000 Aggregate Base410 1,364.00 CY

947.20 3.85 985.60 3.75 960.003.70 0.00 0.00407E20000 Tack Coat, Trackless Tack,415 256.00 GAL
For Intermediate Course

1,776.00 3.85 1,848.00 3.75 1,800.003.70 0.00 0.00407E20100 Special-Tack Coat, Trackless420 480.00 GAL
Tack, Surface Course

39,960.00 150.00 33,300.00 121.00 26,862.00180.00 0.00 0.00441E50000 Asphalt Conc Surf Course,425 222.00 CY
Type1 (448) PG64-22 Med.
Traffic

41,985.00 130.00 40,430.00 68.00 21,148.00135.00 0.00 0.00441E50300 Asphalt Conc Interm. Course,430 311.00 CY
Type2, (448) Med. Traffic

3,400.00 190.00 3,230.00 200.00 3,400.00200.00 0.00 0.00441E50400 Asphalt Conc Surf Course,435 17.00 CY
Type 1 (448) (Driveways) Lt.
Traff

13,350.00 40.00 17,800.00 48.00 21,360.0030.00 0.00 0.00452E09010 4" Non-Reinforced Concrete440 445.00 SQYD
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Pavement, Class QC1

2,500.00 130.00 2,600.00 150.00 3,000.00125.00 0.00 0.00452E10010 6" Non-Reinforced Concrete445 20.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1

8,325.00 90.00 9,990.00 95.00 10,545.0075.00 0.00 0.00452E12010 8" Non-Reinforced Concrete450 111.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1

14,040.00 120.00 12,960.00 125.00 13,500.00130.00 0.00 0.00452E12011 8" Non-Reinforced Concrete455 108.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1, As
Per Plan

58,100.00 130.00 53,950.00 128.00 53,120.00140.00 0.00 0.00452E14011 10" Non-Reinforced Concrete460 415.00 SQYD

Pavement, Class QC1, As
Per Plan

29,001.00 25.00 34,525.00 20.50 28,310.5021.00 0.00 0.00609E12000 Combination Curb And465 1,381.00 FT
Gutter, Type 2

2,628.00 40.00 2,920.00 44.00 3,212.0036.00 0.00 0.00609E24510 Curb, Type 4-C470 73.00 FT

45,425.00 15.00 27,255.00 19.00 34,523.0025.00 0.00 0.00609E26000 Curb, Type 6475 1,817.00 FT

468,707.20 441,843.60 406,328.50Sub-Total:

Group: E WATER WORK
6,464.00 10.00 4,040.00 51.00 20,604.0016.00 0.00 0.00202E35100 Pipe Removed, 24" And500 404.00 FT

Under

2,160.00 200.00 3,600.00 300.00 5,400.00120.00 0.00 0.00638E60100 6" Ductile Iron Water Pipe &505 18.00 FT
Fittings, (COC 801)

69,360.00 200.00 81,600.00 190.00 77,520.00170.00 0.00 0.00638E60400 12" Ductile Iron Water Pipe507 408.00 FT
Fittings, Class 54 (COC 801)

2,400.00 2,000.00 4,000.00 1,500.00 3,000.001,200.00 0.00 0.00638E61900 6" Valve And Appurtenances510 2.00 EA
(COC 802)

5,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,900.00 5,800.002,500.00 0.00 0.00638E62200 12" Valve And Appurtenances515 2.00 EA
(COC 802)

800.00 400.00 1,600.00 230.00 920.00200.00 0.00 0.00638E65400 Valve Box Adjusted To Grade520 4.00 EA
(COC 807)
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3,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,200.00 2,200.003,500.00 0.00 0.00638E62905 6" Water Service Tap,525 1.00 EA
Transferred(COC 805)

12,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.0012,500.00 0.00 0.00638E66120 Relocate 12" Water Line530 1.00 EA
(COC 808)

3,600.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.003,600.00 0.00 0.00638E66600 Fire Hydrant (COC 809)535 1.00 EA

1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 550.00 550.001,500.00 0.00 0.00638E98000 Water Work, Misc.: Survey540 1.00 EA
Coordinates

107,284.00 117,340.00 136,994.00Sub-Total:

Group: G LIGHTING
6,710.00 800.00 8,800.00 790.00 8,690.00610.00 0.00 0.00625E27600 Luminaire, Misc.: LED, 480V,600 11.00 EA

Cobra Style

6,200.00 600.00 4,800.00 541.00 4,328.00775.00 0.00 0.00625-0028140 Pull Box - Medium Duty, 13"605 8.00 EA
X 24" (MIS-4) (For Street
Cross)

1,449.00 30.00 2,520.00 26.00 2,184.0017.25 0.00 0.00625-0020840 Conduit, 2", In Open Areas610 84.00 LF
(MIS-15)

15,750.00 900.00 9,000.00 865.00 8,650.001,575.00 0.00 0.00625-0022280 Foundation Reinforced, 6' (f615 10.00 EA
30' MH Poles) (MIS-22)

3,100.00 1,630.00 1,630.00 1,625.00 1,625.003,100.00 0.00 0.00625-0022281 Foundation Reinforced, 6'620 1.00 EA
(For 30' MH Poles), APP
(MIS-022)

19,250.00 1,750.00 19,250.00 1,735.00 19,085.001,750.00 0.00 0.00625-0028219 Pole, Aluminum W/6' Truss &625 11.00 EA
T-Base, 30' MH (MIS-056)

1,050.00 900.00 900.00 880.00 880.001,050.00 0.00 0.00625-0028152 Riser-Secondary Street Light630 1.00 EA
Circuit (MIS-044)

10,120.00 30.00 7,590.00 29.00 7,337.0040.00 0.00 0.00625-0028270 Conduit, 3", Rigid635 253.00 LF
Steel/jacked-drilled Or
Pushed (MIS-63)

120.00 110.00 660.00 105.00 630.0020.00 0.00 0.00625-0025990 Conduit, 2-2", In Open Areas640 6.00 LF
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(MIS-78)

1,650.00 165.00 1,815.00 161.00 1,771.00150.00 0.00 0.00625-0026020 Ground-Underground Street645 11.00 EA
Lighting System (MIS-111)

430.00 9.00 774.00 9.00 774.005.00 0.00 0.00625-0022252 Circuit Cable - Street Light650 86.00 FT
Circuit 3-Wire (MIS-190)

3,850.00 240.00 2,640.00 233.00 2,563.00350.00 0.00 0.00625-0022291 Pole-To Be Wired,655 11.00 EA
Transformer And Anchor
Base (MIS - 191)

20,595.00 13.00 17,849.00 13.00 17,849.0015.00 0.00 0.00625-0022253 Circuit Cable-1-1/2" Cable-660 1,373.00 FT
In-Duct, Trenchless (MIS-
194)

4,600.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,552.00 4,552.004,600.00 0.00 0.00625-0026035 Controller Pedistal Mount 48665 1.00 EA
V 100 Amp Rated (MIS-195)
APP

94,874.00 83,228.00 80,918.00Sub-Total:

Group: H TRAFFIC CONTROL
104.40 11.00 198.00 6.00 108.005.80 0.00 0.00626E00100 Barrier Reflector700 18.00 EA

5,370.00 9.00 4,833.00 10.00 5,370.0010.00 0.00 0.00630E03101 Ground Mounted Support,702 537.00 FT
No. 3 Post, As Per Plan

1,440.00 90.00 1,080.00 120.00 1,440.00120.00 0.00 0.00630E79500 Sign Support Assembly, Pole704 12.00 EA
Mounted

635.00 700.00 700.00 635.00 635.00635.00 0.00 0.00630E79610 Sign Support Assembly,706 1.00 EA
Barrier Mounted

6,315.00 17.00 7,157.00 15.00 6,315.0015.00 0.00 0.00630E80101 Sign, Flat Sheet, As Per Pla708 421.00 SQFT

90.00 15.00 135.00 10.00 90.0010.00 0.00 0.00630E84900 Removal Of Ground Mounted710 9.00 EA
Sign And Disposal

135.00 15.00 135.00 15.00 135.0015.00 0.00 0.00630E86002 Removal Of Ground Mounted712 9.00 EA
Post Support And Disposal

60.00 15.00 60.00 15.00 60.0015.00 0.00 0.00630E87500 Removal Of Pole Mounted714 4.00 EA
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Sign And Disposal

380.00 50.00 200.00 95.00 380.0095.00 0.00 0.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Street Name716 4.00 EA
Sign, Install Only

7,840.00 2,800.00 11,200.00 1,960.00 7,840.001,960.00 0.00 0.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Street Name718 4.00 EA
Sign Support

920.00 200.00 1,600.00 115.00 920.00115.00 0.00 0.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Street Name720 8.00 EA
Bracket

9,900.00 3,200.00 12,800.00 2,475.00 9,900.002,475.00 0.00 0.00630E97700 Signing, Misc.: Sign Support722 4.00 EA

4,500.00 5,100.00 5,100.00 1,568.00 1,568.004,500.00 0.00 0.00632E90100 Removal Of Traffic Signal724 1.00 EA
Installation, As Per Plan

2,838.00 3,300.00 2,904.00 3,225.00 2,838.003,225.00 0.00 0.00644E00104 Edge Line, 6"726 0.88 MILE

1,357.00 6,000.00 1,380.00 5,900.00 1,357.005,900.00 0.00 0.00644E00300 Center Line 6"728 0.23 MILE

762.00 3.00 762.00 3.00 762.003.00 0.00 0.00644E00600 Crosswalk Line, 12"730 254.00 FT

2,903.25 5.50 3,041.50 5.25 2,903.255.25 0.00 0.00644E00700 Transverse/diagonal Line732 553.00 FT

516.00 130.00 520.00 129.00 516.00129.00 0.00 0.00644E01300 Lane Arrow734 4.00 EA

716.00 180.00 720.00 179.00 716.00179.00 0.00 0.00644E01410 Word On Pavement, 96"736 4.00 EA

486.00 3.00 486.00 3.00 486.003.00 0.00 0.00644E50300 Pvmt.Mk.,Misc.:Dotted Ln.738 162.00 FT
(White), 24" Wide (2' Long,
Gap

10,920.00 21.00 10,920.00 21.00 10,920.0021.00 0.00 0.00645E00590 Crosswalk Line, Type A, 24"740 520.00 FT

58,187.65 65,931.50 55,259.25Sub-Total:

Group: I LANDSCAPING
1,550.00 45.00 1,395.00 50.00 1,550.0050.00 0.00 0.00661E00500 Mulch800 31.00 CY

450.00 45.00 810.00 25.00 450.0025.00 0.00 0.00661E19000 Deciduous Shrub, 12" Height,801 18.00 EA
Pennisetum Al Opecuoides
"Hamel

405.00 47.50 427.50 45.00 405.0045.00 0.00 0.00661E30020 Evergreen Shrub, 15" Height,802 9.00 EA
Yucca Filamentosa, Adams
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Needle

45.00 75.00 75.00 45.00 45.0045.00 0.00 0.00661E30060 Evergreen Shrub, 2' Height,803 1.00 EA
Juniperus Sabina
"Broadmoor", Br

480.00 200.00 600.00 160.00 480.00160.00 0.00 0.00661E50120 Evergreen Tree, 6' Height,804 3.00 EA
Thuja Occidentalis
"Smarago", Eme

1,010.00 0.50 101.00 5.00 1,010.005.00 0.00 0.00662E31000 Landscape Watering805 202.00 GAL

3,940.00 3,408.50 3,940.00Sub-Total:

Group: J MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
6,000.00 60.00 4,800.00 85.00 6,800.0075.00 0.00 0.00614E11111 Law Enforcement Officer905 80.00 HR

With Patrol Car For
Assistance, App

18,000.00 500.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 36,000.003,000.00 0.00 0.00614E11501 Worksite Traffic Supervisor,910 6.00 MO
As Per Plan

7,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 11,000.00 11,000.007,000.00 0.00 0.00614E12420 Detour Signing915 1.00 LS

21,600.00 900.00 21,600.00 750.00 18,000.00900.00 0.00 0.00614E18601 Portable Changeable920 24.00 SNMT

Message Sign, As Per Plan

1,020.00 40.00 680.00 100.00 1,700.0060.00 0.00 0.00616E10000 Water925 17.00 MGAL

53,620.00 40,080.00 73,500.00Sub-Total:

Group: K INCIDENTALS
2,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.002,000.00 0.00 0.00108E10000 Type B CPM Progress1000 1.00 LS

Schedule

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0010,000.00 0.00 0.00614E11001 Maintaining Traffic, As Per1005 1.00 LS
Plan

15,600.00 2,800.00 16,800.00 3,000.00 18,000.002,600.00 0.00 0.00619E16010 Field Office, Type B1010 6.00 MO

24,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.0024,000.00 0.00 0.00623E10000 Construction Layout Stakes1015 1.00 LS
And Surveying

40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.0040,000.00 0.00 0.00624E10000 Mobilization1020 1.00 LS
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25,000.00 1.00 25,000.00 1.00 25,000.001.00 0.00 0.00SPECIAL-031 Asphalt, Fuel, & Steel Price1023 25,000.00 DOLL
Adjustment Allowance, As
Per PN

100,000.00 1.00 100,000.00 1.00 100,000.001.00 0.00 0.00SPECIAL-033 Contingency, As Per Plan1025 100,000.00 DOLL

216,600.00 245,800.00 273,000.00Sub-Total:

1,848,726.401,679,470.69 1,696,487.00Grand Total:


